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EVENT 10 Mens Open 200m Backstroke           

10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Stanley Belcher 10 Swindon Dolp   2:51.96   231  
2. Alfie Workman 10 Swindon Dolp   3:16.15   156  
3. Evan Kane 9 Swindon Dolp   3:17.65   152  
4. Gethin Jenks 9 Swindon Dolp   3:24.90   137  
5. Jacob Burton 8 Swindon Dolp   3:37.79   114  
  Rowan Bowden 10 Swindon Dolp  DNC     
  Fletcher Mutton 8 Swindon Dolp  DQ T      
     

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Farrleigh Greaves 11 Swindon Dolp   2:45.69   259  
2. Lucas Carter 11 Swindon Dolp   2:50.82   236  
3. Oshotare Kadiri 11 Swindon Dolp   2:57.10   212  
4. Thomas Essam 11 Swindon Dolp   3:13.46   162  
 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ethan Gough 12 Swindon Dolp   2:22.91   403  
2. Thomas Spibey 12 Swindon Dolp   3:05.75   183  
  Joseph Williams 12 Swindon Dolp  DNC 
     

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Freddie Carter 13 Swindon Dolp   2:40.68   284  
2. Jacob Cremin 13 Swindon Dolp   2:47.41   251  
3. Theo Hancock 13 Swindon Dolp   2:49.84   240  
4. Lewis Kane 13 Swindon Dolp   2:55.39   218  
 

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Tyler Hillier 15 Swindon Dolp   2:35.46   313 
  

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ethan Gough 12 Swindon Dolp   2:22.91   403  
2. Tyler Hillier 15 Swindon Dolp   2:35.46   313  
3. Freddie Carter 13 Swindon Dolp   2:40.68   284  
4. Farrleigh Greaves 11 Swindon Dolp   2:45.69   259  
5. Jacob Cremin 13 Swindon Dolp   2:47.41   251  
6. Theo Hancock 13 Swindon Dolp   2:49.84   240  
7. Lucas Carter 11 Swindon Dolp   2:50.82   236  
8. Stanley Belcher 10 Swindon Dolp   2:51.96   231  
9. Lewis Kane 13 Swindon Dolp   2:55.39   218  
10. Oshotare Kadiri 11 Swindon Dolp   2:57.10   212  
11. Thomas Spibey 12 Swindon Dolp   3:05.75   183  
12. Thomas Essam 11 Swindon Dolp   3:13.46   162  
13. Alfie Workman 10 Swindon Dolp   3:16.15   156  
14. Evan Kane 9 Swindon Dolp   3:17.65   152  
15. Gethin Jenks 9 Swindon Dolp   3:24.90   137  
16. Jacob Burton 8 Swindon Dolp   3:37.79   114  
  Rowan Bowden 10 Swindon Dolp  DNC     
  Joseph Williams 12 Swindon Dolp  DNC     
  Fletcher Mutton 8 Swindon Dolp  DQ T     
      

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jonathan Audis 39 Swindon Dolp   2:22.14   410  
 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jonathan Audis 39 Swindon Dolp   2:22.14   410  
2. Ethan Gough 12 Swindon Dolp   2:22.91   403  
3. Tyler Hillier 15 Swindon Dolp   2:35.46   313  
4. Freddie Carter 13 Swindon Dolp   2:40.68   284  
5. Farrleigh Greaves 11 Swindon Dolp   2:45.69   259  
6. Jacob Cremin 13 Swindon Dolp   2:47.41   251  
7. Theo Hancock 13 Swindon Dolp   2:49.84   240  
8. Lucas Carter 11 Swindon Dolp   2:50.82   236  
9. Stanley Belcher 10 Swindon Dolp   2:51.96   231  
10. Lewis Kane 13 Swindon Dolp   2:55.39   218  
11. Oshotare Kadiri 11 Swindon Dolp   2:57.10   212  
12. Thomas Spibey 12 Swindon Dolp   3:05.75   183  
13. Thomas Essam 11 Swindon Dolp   3:13.46   162  
14. Alfie Workman 10 Swindon Dolp   3:16.15   156  
15. Evan Kane 9 Swindon Dolp   3:17.65   152  
16. Gethin Jenks 9 Swindon Dolp   3:24.90   137  
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17. Jacob Burton 8 Swindon Dolp   3:37.79   114  
  Rowan Bowden 10 Swindon Dolp  DNC     
  Joseph Williams 12 Swindon Dolp  DNC     
  Fletcher Mutton 8 Swindon Dolp  DQ T          
 


